
第 １２ 回 梅 ま つ り マ ラ ソ ン 大 会 参加　190人

2006.2/11

女　　子

記　録 氏　　名 所　属 記　録 氏　　名 所　属

6’17” 酒井大輔 （光井小） 1 6’20” 竹本香奈子 （麻郷陸ｽポ）

３ 6’23” 原田　海 （下松市） 2 6’33” 和田　星 （浅江小）

年 6’31” 田中　健 (周防小） 3 6’45” 花田侑里奈 （浅江小）

生 6’39” 三木陸矢 （付属小） 4 6’50” 和田　実 （浅江小）

1.5ｋ 6’42” 吉永等一 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 5 6’57” 三浦菜歩子 （下松東陽ｸ）

6’47” 樽谷直人 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 6 7’05” 渡辺綾菜 （下松東陽ｸ）

5’56” 青木亮磨 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 1 6’07” 佐藤香奈 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ）

４ 5’57” 冨永貴弘 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 2 6’13” 新山梢枝 （光ｽﾎﾟ少）

年 5’58” 末長かずや （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 3 6’35” 大塚美穂 （光ｽﾎﾟ少）

生 6’01” 秋友慎哉 (光井小） 4 6’38” 佐藤萌恵 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ）

1.5ｋ 6’06” 徳浪隼人 (浅江小） 5 6’39” 奈迫遥華 （麻郷陸ｽポ）

6’26” 上野貴央 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 6 6’42” 福本美穂 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ）

7’11” 松下広憲 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 1 7’50” 市川愛菜 （光ｽﾎﾟ少）

５ 7’20” 五箇野湧大 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 2 7’52” 金盛千明 （光ｽﾎﾟ少）

年 7’21” 田中　勇 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 3 7’55” 田中佐也佳 （光ｽﾎﾟ少）

生 7’33” 有本祐貴 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 4 7’58” 吉永茉由 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ）

2ｋ 7’44” 篠田日我 (浅江小） 5 8’14” 二宮瑠美 （光ｽﾎﾟ少）

7’48” 吉規翔太 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 6 8’18” 林　里奈 （光ｽﾎﾟ少）

7’02” 中村桃太郎 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 1 7’21” 新山美帆 （光ｽﾎﾟ少）

６ 7’06” 藤岡大地 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 2 7’28” 岡本みなみ （光ｽﾎﾟ少）

年 7’08” 水原健太郎 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 3 7’37” 河野文香 （麻郷陸ｽポ）

生 7’09” 倉光岳志 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 4 8’22” 国本美紗 （光ｽﾎﾟ少）

2ｋ 7’18” 秋元孝洋 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 5 8’26” 田中晴佳 （光ｽﾎﾟ少）

7’20” 小林和輝 (光井小） 6 8’31” 国永暁未 （下松東陽ｸ）

17’07” 工藤　孝之 （下松工高） 1 10’59” 梅本美代子 （浅江中）

一 17’22” 久行　康浩 （下松工高） 2 11’16” 井無田愛理 （浅江中）

般 17’34” 磯村　智仁 （末武中） 3 11’18” 堀　　智優 （浅江中）

男子５ｋ
17’34” 山田　彬史 （浅江中） 4 11’23” 三上麻里菜 （光井中）

女子３ｋ
18’01” 中村　彰宏 （下松工高） 5 11’26” 戸本　真依 （光井中）

18’05” 河内　勇也 （光井中） 6 11’39” 濱田有希子 （光井中）

学年
男　　子

順位

大会新



小学校３年生　１．５ｋm　 （9：30 出発）

最高 最高　

男子 女子

1 211 酒井大輔 （光井小） 6’17” 1 335 竹本香奈子 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 6’20”

2 801 原田　海 （下松市） 6’23” 2 303 和田　星 （浅江小） 6’33”

3 720 田中　健 (周防小） 6’31” 3 301 花田侑里奈 （浅江小） 6’45”

4 1 三木陸矢 （付属小） 6’39” 4 304 和田　実 （浅江小） 6’50”

5 827 吉永等一 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 6’42” 5 71 三浦菜歩子 （下松東陽ｸ） 6’57”

6 895 樽谷直人 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 6’47” 6 670 渡辺綾菜 （下松東陽ｸ） 7’05”

7 353 天満恭平 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 6’49” 7 189 吉村真衣 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 7’09”

8 226 村田祐樹 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 6’58” 8 72 三浦舞希子 （下松東陽ｸ） 7’14”

9 111 大楽憲矢 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’06” 9 88 中嶋亜也佳 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’15”

10 703 白本謙蔵 （ＪＡＣ岩国） 7’10” 10 209 酒井美佳 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 7’19”

11 104 荒礒圭毅 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’15” 11 822 藤井祐希 （戸田クラブ） 7’23”

12 85 松下大悟 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’16” 12 182 盛田明日香 （下松東陽ｸ） 7’45”

13 221 中本直樹 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 7’20” 13 302 原田明歩 （浅江小） 7’50”

14 612 国居弘樹 （下松東陽ｸ） 7’22” 14 669 原田佑里 （下松東陽ｸ） 8’29”

15 15 668 久保田泉美 （下松東陽ｸ） 8’30”

小学校４年生　１．５ｋm　 （9：45 出発）

最高　 最高　

男子 女子

1 921 青木亮磨 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 5’56” 1 535 佐藤香奈 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 6’07”

2 181 冨永貴弘 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 5’57” 2 105 新山梢枝 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 6’13”

3 180 末長かずや （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 5’58” 3 94 大塚美穂 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 6’35”

4 210 秋友慎哉 (光井小） 6’01” 4 533 佐藤萌恵 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 6’38”

5 305 徳浪隼人 (浅江小） 6’06” 5 375 奈迫遥華 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 6’39”

6 370 上野貴央 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 6’26” 6 70 福本美穂 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 6’42”

7 842 行村倫哉 （戸田クラブ） 6’27” 7 101 中邑真実 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 6’52”

8 800 山門健人 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 6’41” 8 810 山崎夏苗 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 6’58”

9 49 藤本航平 （下松東陽ｸ） 6’52” 9 106 小西万紗子 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 6’59”

10 647 有井拓海 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’20” 10 100 山本佳奈 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’00”

11 645 福原貴大 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’30” 11 687 高瀬彩花 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 7’03”

12 643 田村昂也 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’36” 12 624 江本明日香 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 7’05”

13 13 376 近藤杏香 （下松東陽ｸ） 7’16”

14 14 96 尾下　望 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’20”

15 15 108 中原　葵 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’36”

16 16 109 三浦晴華 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’44”

17 17 93 中村　薫 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’04”

18 18 89 中脇菜摘 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’07”

19 90 三代早智映 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’32”

20 98 篠原のぞみ （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’55”



小学校５年生　２ｋm　 （10：00 出発）

最高　 最高　

男子 女子

1 673 松下広憲 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’11” 1 3 市川愛菜 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’50”

2 668 五箇野湧大 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’20” 2 13 金盛千明 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’52”

3 661 田中　勇 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’21” 3 42 田中佐也佳 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’55”

4 237 有本祐貴 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 7’33” 4 277 吉永茉由 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 7’58”

5 306 篠田日我 (浅江小） 7’44” 5 633 二宮瑠美 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’14”

6 796 吉規翔太 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’48” 6 631 林　里奈 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’18”

7 259 佐川直紀 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 7’51” 7 663 竹本璃子 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’25”

8 641 西村光希 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’57” 8 634 山本　愛 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’32”

9 681 高村賢弥 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’10” 9 104 礒部加奈未 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’41”

10 87 山田泰広 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’11” 10 635 陣内彩衣 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’44”

11 686 三宅恭平 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’24” 11 24 弘中里彩 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’50”

12 678 藤崎大樹 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’35” 12 651 清水美咲 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’54”

13 107 荒磯颯斗 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’36” 13 664 梅本三奈代 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’59”

14 834 玉上大暉 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 8’40” 14 652 貞野未祐 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 9’00”

15 8 川端将大 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’43” 15 103 植本季実恵 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 9’01”

16 9 原尾　諒 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’43” 16 632 国弘奈央美 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 9’01”

17 680 小林大真 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’47” 17 27 三浦瑛里子 （下松東陽ｸ） 9’31”

18 677 藤崎春樹 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’48” 18 97 篠原　光 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 9’43”

19 835 貞兼　亮 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 9’02” 19

20 102 川崎勝俊 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 9’13” 20

21 660 林　真亘 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 9’39” 21



小学校６年生　２ｋm　 （10：30 出発）

最高　 最高　

男子 女子

1 131 中村桃太郎 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 7’02” 1 99 新山美帆 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’21”

2 384 藤岡大地 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 7’06” 2 656 岡本みなみ （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’28”

3 68 水原健太郎 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 7’08” 3 379 河野文香 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 7’37”

4 106 倉光岳志 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’09” 4 653 国本美紗 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’22”

5 112 秋元孝洋 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’18” 5 97 田中晴佳 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’26”

6 203 小林和輝 (光井小） 7’20” 6 59 国永暁未 （下松東陽ｸ） 8’31”

7 779 大楽竜矢 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’36” 7 666 酒井香澄 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’37”

8 109 ｸﾘｽﾁｬﾝ翔 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’54” 8 547 三奈木優希 （下松東陽ｸ） 8’44”

9 310 松本晃一郎 (浅江小） 7’54” 9 84 赤川友薫子 （下松東陽ｸ） 8’53”

10 113 瀬田大輔 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’54” 10 551 野坂由美子 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 8’54”

11 307 桂　怜也 (浅江小） 7’56” 11 556 宮本風香 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 8’59”

12 117 宮長大輔 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 7’58” 12 608 兼清恵理 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 9’17”

13 248 尾崎弘道 （下松東陽ｸ） 7’59” 13 654 植本沙紀 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 9’23”

14 610 玉井将敬 （下松東陽ｸ） 8’01” 14 477 近藤礼菜 （下松東陽ｸ） 9’28”

15 879 山門架偉 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 8’04” 15 60 久保田香織 （下松東陽ｸ） 9’31”

16 697 國本尚平 （下松東陽ｸ） 8’04” 16

17 340 樋本拓也 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 8’09” 17

18 201 今津翔太 (光井小） 8’14” 18

19 309 湊谷　豊 (浅江小） 8’16” 19

20 108 久次悠介 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’19”

21 539 岸川将太 （徳山ｺﾈｯﾄ） 8’28”

22 205 鶴田　豪 (光井小） 8’36”

23 685 三宅崇裕 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’40”

24 705 山近啓太 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’46”

25 204 財部翔太 (光井小） 8’47”

26 308 福島武俊 (浅江小） 8’48”

27 32 江本和輝 （麻郷陸ｽポ） 8’48”

28 110 阿部智成 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 8’49”

29 611 盛田剣士朗 （下松東陽ｸ） 8’58”

30 207 阿部正也 (光井小） 8’59”

31 206 土生優樹 (光井小） 9’04”

32 758 国居裕介 （下松東陽ｸ） 9’12”

33 202 兼森佳祐 (光井小） 9’12”

34 761 村上　昴 （下松東陽ｸ） 9’18”

35 759 柳村雄司 （下松東陽ｸ） 9’23”

36 103 岡村晃汰 （光ｽﾎﾟ少） 9’32”

37 208 松田拓也 (光井小） 9’43”

38 209 田丸　将 (光井小） 9’46”



一般女子　　３　ｋm　 （10：35出発）

最高　 10.44　竹中沙織（島田中）　Ｈ14　

1 310 梅本美代子 （浅江中） 10’59”

2 313 井無田愛理 （浅江中） 11’16”

3 416 堀　　智優 （浅江中） 11’18”

4 397 三上麻里菜 （光井中） 11’23”

5 395 戸本　真依 （光井中） 11’26”

6 130 濱田有希子 （光井中） 11’39”

7 363 貞森英里奈 （末武中） 11’59”

8 131 山根　倫子 （光井中） 12’25”

9 3602 高橋　秋美 （周南市） 12’46”

10 315 小澤　亜弓 （浅江中） 13’21”

11

12

13

14

一般男子　　５　ｋm　 （11：00出発）

最高　 17.10　片山勇樹（聖光高）　Ｈ17

1 1754 工藤　孝之 （下松工高） 17’07” 大会新記録

2 1753 久行　康浩 （下松工高） 17’22”

3 1611 磯村　智仁 （末武中） 17’34”

4 241 山田　彬史 （浅江中） 17’34”

5 1752 中村　彰宏 （下松工高） 18’01”

6 1432 河内　勇也 （光井中） 18’05”

7 704 稲場　貢輝 （光井中） 18’17”

8 681 末岡　昇将 （浅江中） 18’32”

9 317 末永　智彦 （末武中） 19’07”

10 1612 宮路　　武俊 （末武中） 19’11”

11 707 梅本　大輔 （光井中） 19’37”

12 240 橋本　幸平 （浅江中） 19’39”

13 1436 石丸　　諒 （浅江中） 19’50”

14 1493 佐藤　翔太 （浅江中） 20’12”

15 1504 岩崎　恭平 （浅江中） 20’47”

16 1100 玉井　哲郎 （下松市） 20’53”

17 1506 湊谷　　尊 （浅江中） 20’59”

18 1494 佐藤　龍馬 （浅江中） 21’50”

19 709 奥　　武士 （光井中） 22’42”

20 2 福田　恵介 (三島ＪＣ) 23’08”

21 711 渡辺　将太 （光井中） 24’01”

22 3 藤本　満男 (三島ＪＣ) 28’32”

23 1101 井神　　純 （田布施町） 29’02”

24 1103 森永　健一 （田布施町） 29’20”

25 1 宮地　一彦 (三島ＪＣ) 29’34”


